
NATATHLON 1

08/03/14Date :

CIRES Thibaut

CIRES Thibaut

CIRES Thibaut

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

HENNEQUIN Elise

HENNEQUIN Elise

HENNEQUIN Elise

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LE FURAUT Bastien

LE FURAUT Bastien

LE FURAUT Bastien

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

TALAMONI Julia

TALAMONI Julia

TALAMONI Julia

Nom - Prénom

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

400 4N

50 NL

800 NL

400 4N

50 NL

800 NL

400 4N

50 NL

800 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

400 4N

50 NL

800 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 NL

Nage

03:14:68

06:17:00

00:40:71

06:25:00

00:34:52

11:55:00

07:15:00

00:41:00

14:00:00

06:10:00

00:31:80

11:10:00

03:27:03

06:30:00

00:38:00

03:55:00

08:00:00

00:44:49

03:38:66

06:50:00

00:38:00

06:46:00

00:40:93

12:20:00

03:35:00

06:50:00

00:43:84

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

03:07:22

06:15:40

00:34:43

06:33:02

00:32:11

11:57:75

07:49:36

00:41:68

15:03:27

06:30:45

00:31:70

11:48:52

03:14:59

06:15:40

00:37:41

03:46:90

07:46:72

00:42:64

03:33:28

06:47:84

00:38:64

06:54:52

00:37:07

13:16:07

03:34:49

06:48:87

00:40:32

Lieu : Piscine AMBARES Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


